
BPS Holiday’s Planner for Session of 2024-25  

 

o A change in holiday schedule is possible as per Govt. guidelines. 
 

 

 

 

MONTH DATES  DAY OCCASION/FESTIVAL  NO. OF DAYS 

March 

 
25-03-24 
 
29-03-24 
 

 
Monday 
 
Friday 

 

 
Holi 

 

Rang Panchami 
/ Good Friday 

1 
 

1 

April 

09-04-24 
10-04-24 
11-04-24 
14-04-24 
17-04-24 
21-04-24 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Sunday 
Wednesday 
Sunday 

Gudi Padva 
Cheti Chand 

                     Ramzan Id 
              Ambedkar  Jayanti 

Ram Navmi 
Mahavir Jayanti 

1 
1 
1 
 
 
 

                1 
Summer  Break 

20-04-2024  to  15-06-2024 : For Classes Nursery To VIII 
27-04-2024 to  15-06-2024 : For Classes IX To XII 

School Re-opens on :    18th June 2024, Tuesday for Classes Nursery to XII                                                     
June 17-06-18 Monday Eid-Ul-Adha 1 

July 
17-07-24 
21-07-24 

Wednesday 
Sunday 

Moharram 
Guru Purnima 

1 

August 

 

15-08-24 
19-08-24 
26-04-24 

 

Thursday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Independence Day 
Raksha Bandhan 

Janmashtami 

 

1 
1 
1 

September 
 

16-09-24 
17-09-24 

 

Thursday 
Friday 

 

Milad un-Nabi 
Anant Chaturdashi (Next Day) 

 

1 
1 

October 

02-10-24 
11-10-24 &       
12-10-24 
17-10-18 
29-10-24 to  
31-10-24 

Wednesday  
Friday & 
Saturday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Dussehra Break 

 
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

                   
                Diwali Break 

1 
2 

 
 

1 
 

3 

November 
01-11-24 & 
 02-11-24 
15-11 -18 

Friday to 
Saturday 
Wednesday 

Diwali Break 
 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

2 
 

                              1 
December 25-12-18 Wednesday Christmas                 1 

Winter Break: 31/12/2024 to 04/01/2025 
January 26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day                      1 

February 
12-02-25 
26-02-25 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Guru Rabi Das Jayanti 
Maha Shiv Ratri 

               1 
                       1 

March 
14-03-25 
19-03-25 
31-03-25 

Friday  
Thursday 
Monday 

Holi 
Rang Panchami 
Ramzan Id 

1 
1 
1 


