BPS Holiday's Planner for Session of 2024-25

MONTH	DATES	DAY	OCCASION/FESTIVAL	NO. OF DAYS
March	25-03-24	Monday	Holi	1
				1
	29-03-24	Friday	Rang Panchami	1
			/ Good Friday	
April	09-04-24	Tuesday	Gudi Padva	1
	10-04-24	Wednesday	Cheti Chand	1
	11-04-24	Thursday	Ramzan Id	1
	14-04-24	Sunday	Ambedkar Jayanti	
	17-04-24	Wednesday	Ram Navmi	
	21-04-24	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti	1
			er Break	
			: For Classes Nursery To VIII 24 : For Classes IX To XII	
School Re-ope			Classes Nursery to XII	
June	17-06-18	Monday	Eid-Ul-Adha	1
July	17-07-24	Wednesday	Moharram	1
	21-07-24	Sunday	Guru Purnima	-
August				1
	15-08-24	Thursday	Independence Day	1
	19-08-24	Monday	Raksha Bandhan	1
	26-04-24	Monday	Janmashtami	1
September	16-09-24	Thursday	Milad un-Nabi	1
	17-09-24	Friday	Anant Chaturdashi (Next Day)	1
October	02-10-24	Wednesday	Gandhi Jayanti	1
	11-10-24 &	Friday &	Dussehra Break	2
	12-10-24	Saturday		
	17-10-18	Tuesday	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti	1
	29-10-24 to	Tuesday to		
	31-10-24	Thursday	Diwali Break	3
November	01-11-24 &	Friday to	Diwali Break	2
	02-11-24	Saturday		
	15-11 -18	Wednesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti	1
December	25-12-18	Wednesday	Christmas	1
		Winter Break: 31/	12/2024 to 04/01/2025	-
January	26-01-25	Sunday	Republic Day	1
February	12-02-25	Wednesday	Guru Rabi Das Jayanti	1
	26-02-25	Wednesday	Maha Shiv Ratri	1
March	14-03-25	Friday	Holi	1
	19-03-25	Thursday	Rang Panchami	1
	31-03-25	Monday	Ramzan Id	1

• A change in holiday schedule is possible as per Govt. guidelines.